8 | 7 | 6 5 . 4 | 3 | 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED. A INITIAL RELEASE 2/4/22 JJOHNSTON
D
— LENGTH A -
WIRING MAP
MPO
FIBER #| COLOR B
1 BLUE
2 ORANGE
KEY UP , 3 GREEN
4 BROWN
i 0.25mm BARE FIBER 24 COLORS , z CREY
/ L 6 WHITE
» |
:[ x§§= <:=§ : 7 RED c
24X 0.9mm LOOSE TUBE ' g PLACK
9mm 9 YELLOW
\MPO " PVC YELLOW AT
CONNECTOR N PINK
12 AQUA
MARKING 1-24 13 BLUE .
14 ORANGE
15 GREEN
16 BROWN
24X SC CONNECTORS 7 GREY
18 WHITE
LENGTH 19 RED B
PART NUMBER METERS [FEET] 20 BLACK
FCA-MMS124D00P 0.5 [1.64] 21 YELLOW
22 PURPLE
FCA-MMS124D01P 1.0 [3.28] 23 PINK
24 AQUA
NOTES:
1. SC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC
L ORS ASQUPANED WITH A DUST AP SR, [ o | o || aCOM | Bivasige
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | waY 125122 anINFINTG brand | |0 1 ov.680.005
IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ol seolisad v isl /0 SRS m[cATEGORY A
T ey = v o | MlornsTON 2412 FIBER OPTICS
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: gozzle | macion | ok reanes. | _PATCH CORD SM OS2 24CORES MPO(MALE,
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) Rx=2 005119 | ancles: 1 ARy STANDARD LOSS)-SC/UPC 0.25mm PVC COLOUR
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE ITEM NO. REV.
*ﬂ‘ MAY OCCUR 43321 FCA-MMS124D0 A
SCALE: NONE |CAD FILE: FCA-MMS124D0.SLDDRW |SHEET 1 OF 1
¥ T T
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


